16/06/2022

10

11

12

13

14

15

FAFO

CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

A378

A378

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

14604

18500

18420

18476

18410

18413

18398

18402

18403

18407

18418

18419

18425

18431

18437

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

High Court of Judicature at Allahabad Lucknow Bench
List of Fresh Cases marked Clear on 15/06/2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0802/2012

B/P0003/2012

B/A1372/2012

B/R0555/2012

B/S1101/2012

B/S1101/2012

B/vV0688/2014

B/L0032/2012

B/P0353/2012

B/D0175/2012

B/G0155/2012

B/S2175/2017

B/M0812/2013

B/D0393/2012

B/S1301/2012

9415703532

9335838313

9415094865

9336091788

9450910973

9450910973

9455005897

9935497336

9415769057

9415668652

7897337991

9532396527

8299613605

9451659382

9935389515

ANIL KUMAR
TIWARI

PADAM KANT

MISHRA

ASHOK
KUMAR
SINGH

RAKESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SMITI SAHAY

SMITI SAHAY

VIVEK
KUMAR
DIVEDI

LALJI
PRASAD
SHUKLA

PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHUKLA

DHARM
TRIVEDI

GULAM
MUSTAFA

SUKH DEO
SINGH

MANISH
KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

SUKHVEER
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

ARJUN AND 2
OTHERS

RAJESH YADAV
AND ANOTHER

RAM KUMAR

RAMA KANT

STATE OF U.P.
THRU ADDL CHIEF
SECY HOME CIVIL
SECTT LKO

STATE OF U.P.
THRU. PRIN. SECY.
HOME

KAPIL DEV
SHARMA ALIAS
BUNTY

KISHORI

NOOR MOHAMMAD

JABIR KURAISHI

OM PRAKASH
LODHI S/O
RAJENDRA
SAHAB DAS

MUKHTIYAR

DEV CHAUDHARY

AADARSH VERMA
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16/06/2022

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

18441

18444

18448

18452

18453

18456

18460

18472

18479

18481

18395

18408

18415

18430

18432

18439

18455

18467

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/M0240/2012

B/D0393/2012

B/R0865/2012

B/D0393/2012

B/D0393/2012

B/D0393/2012

B/R0865/2012

B/A0895/2012

B/R0036/2012

B/R0875/2012

B/A0524/2012

B/S0322/2012

B/N0383/2017

B/M0874/2014

B/A0463/2012

B/U0099/2012

B/S1273/2012

B/A2302/2019

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9838827648

9451659382

9335243312

9451659382

9451659382

9451659382

9335243312

9415467317

9415561664

8450256376

9451313968

9450507692

8840889022

8009766489

7905440363

9936279999

9450517496

9621874396

MANOJ
GUPTA

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

DIWAKAR
GOYAL

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

ANOOP
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

RAGHUNATH
PRASAD

RAMENDRA
KUMAR
MISRA

AMBRISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

SANTOSH
KUMAR
DWIVEDI

NISHA
TIWARI

MOHD.IMRAN
KHAN

ALOK
SRIVASTAVA

UPENDRA
PRAKASH
PATHAK

SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

ABHISHEK
KUMAR

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

ANKUR KUMAR

DEEPAK

RANJEET

PRASHANT KUMAR

HARSH BALIYAN

SHIVAM BALIYAN

ABHISHEK SHUKLA

TAJ MOHAMMAD

NAVENEET

RAM SAGAR

SANGRAM SINGH
@ ASHOK VERMA

RAVI CHAND ALIAS

SUDDU AND
ANOTHER

MADHURI AND 5
OTHERS

PANKAJ KUMAR
AND 6 OTHERS

UMA SHANKAR
AND 8 OTHERS

LAVKUSH AND
ANOTHER

SMT. SANJU DEVI

PANKAJ YADAV
AND 4 OTHERS
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16/06/2022

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

A482

CAPL

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

WRIC

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

18528

14592

14599

14601

14602

14607

14591

14597

14600

14606

14609

14615

14626

18399

18405

18411

18416

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0141/2012

B/A0244/2012

B/M0309/2012

B/R1172/2012

B/H0147/2012

G/IP /1900

B/V0714/2017

B/D0345/2012

B/A0302/2012

B/S0065/2012

B/R0704/2012

B/A2355/2019

B/S0205/2012

B/A0645/2012

B/A0645/2012

B/A1090/2012

B/F0032/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335587350

9415611573

9450363815

9415467992

9935638458

9451259789

9198003666

9415160064

7080909786

9984479136

9532040914

9415410691

9415470808

9415470808

9839392139

9415164073

ADHYATM
SINGH

AJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

MANOJ
KUMAR
TIWARI

RIPU DAMAN
SHAHI

HIMANSHU
RAGHAVE

IN PERSON

VIVEK
CHANDRA

DINESH
KUMAR
MISHRA

AJEET
KUMAR

SAJJAD
HUSAIN

RAM KUMAR
SINGH

ABHISHEK
KHARE

SANJAY
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

AMRENDRA
NATH
TRIPATHI

AMRENDRA
NATH
TRIPATHI

ARUN
KUMAR
SHUKLA

FIROZ
AHMAD KHAN

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

VINOD KUMAR
AWASTHI

VINOD KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

SUSHMA DEVI

VISHAMBHAR

MAHENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

ANURAG
MEHROTRA

SUSHMA KORI

VINAY KUMAR
TIWARI

SAEED AHMAD

MUNNI LAL

VERSHA SINGH
AND ANOTHER

M/S AUNARA
REALTECH LTD.
THRU.AUTHORISED
SIGNATORY ANOOP
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

HUMA RIZWAN

RAMAN SOKHAL

ANIL KUMAR DIXIT

AND 9 OTHERS

OM PRAKASH

MOHD. SALEEM
KHAN
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16/06/2022

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

18417

18422

18426

18427

18429

18433

18438

18440

18443

18457

18464

18468

18471

18480

18488

18489

18490

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/D0481/2013

B/A1253/2012

B/A0173/2012

B/S1973/2014

B/A0173/2012

B/R1134/2012

B/P0425/2012

B/P0068/2012

B/A1181/2012

B/S1579/2012

B/H0059/2012

B/P0791/2018

B/D0356/2012

B/D0356/2012

B/R0819/2012

B/S1294/2012

B/R1296/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415572172

9889477391

9415544119

8400777979

9415544119

9415633684

9336416283

9415449816

9450373601

7355263906

9936542121

9415070116

9450534176

9450534176

9450154742

9305141523

9453304714

DINESH
KUMAR AYRA

ASHISH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

AFZAL
HASAN

SHRI
PRAKASH
PANDEY

AFZAL
HASAN

RAVINDRA
SHUKLA

PRATUL
GUPTA

PANKAJ
VERMA

ARVIND
KUMAR
VERMA

SUSHIL
PANDEY

HARI OM
SINGH

PRAVIN
SINGH

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

DINESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

RAM SINGH

SUHAIL
KASHIF

RAM RAJ
OJHA

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

PRITHVIRAJ
SHARMA

VANSH RAJ YADAV

AND 4 OTHERS

MOHD.HEMU KHAN

SHAHINA BEGUM
AND ANOTHER

MOHD. HEMU KHAN

RABI ULLA

SUDHEER ALIAS
SUDHAKAR MISRA

PARVEJ

KULDEEP KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

SUSHIL AND
ANOTHER

ASHISH

DAYA SHANKAR
ALIAS DAYA
SHANKAR
RAJBANSHI

PRAMOD SHUKLA
AND 3 OTHERS

SALEEM BATLA
AND 3 OTHERS

SURTI KASHISH
CHANDRA KANT
AND ANOTHER

MOHD. ADNAN

DIPTI MAURYA AND
ANOTHER
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16/06/2022

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
75

76

77
78

79

80

81

82

83

84

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

CRLP

A227

ABAIL

FAFO
FAFO

CRLA

CRLA
CRLA

CRLA

CRLA

CRLR

CRLR

BAIL

BAIL

18491

18506

18508

18513

14611

18397

14560
14568

18305

18319
18371

18386

18387

18376

18383

18335

18344

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0436/2012

B/P0464/2012

B/A2484/2021

B/S0943/2012

B/U0047/2012

B/K0232/2012

null

B/S1907/2014

B/A2544/2021

B/J0246/2014
B/S1473/2012

B/R0078/2012

B/M0736/2012

B/P0345/2012

B/S0353/2012

B/B0356/2021

B/V0218/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415792526

9453450505

9873290089

9838680702

9453328889

9450358590

9634709513

9453997616

8004619805
8707841332

7800856228

9451340802

9450309437

9450494405

9415392920

9450204166

ALOK KUMAR 15/06/2022

SRIVASTAVA

PRAVIN
KUMAR
SINGH

ABHISHEK
MISHRA

SHOBH NATH
PANDEY

UMESH
CHANDRA

KRISHAN
KUMAR

NILL

SUYESH
PRADHAN

ARVIND
KUMAR
MISHRA

JAIKARAN

SURESH
CHANDRA
SRIVASTAVA

RAHUL
SINGH RANA

MUKESH
SINGH

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PANDEY

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

BRIJ
BHUSHAN
SINGH

VIMAL
KISHOR
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

15/06/2022

14/06/2022
14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022
14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

SARVESH AND
ANOTHER

DEEPANSHU SINGH
ALIAS DIVYANSHU
SINGH AND
ANOTHER

PAPLESH

SANTOSH KUMAR
ALIAS PINTU AND 3
OTHERS

RAJENDRA
PRASAD VERMA

BHAGWAN BUX
SINGH @ BABLU
SINGH

NILL

SMT. FATIMA BANO
AND 5 OTHERS

SURYA PRAKASH
NISHAD

NEERAJ PAL

NADIM ALIAS
NIJAMUDDIN ALIAS
NADIR

GAURAV TIWARI @
GAURAV

NANHU YADAV

RAHUL DWIVEDI

DELINQUENT
CHILD THRU. HIS
FATHER RAVINDRA
PRATAP RAI

SHAILENDRA
SINGH

BRIJ NATH AND
ANOTHER
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16/06/2022

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

BAIL

A482

A482

A482

A482

A482

WRIA

WRIA

WRIA

100 WRIA

101 WRIA

18357

18359

18360

18366

18372

18373

18379

18345

18350

18363

18367

18385

14566

14573

14574

14588

14590

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R0865/2012

B/R0153/2012

B/R0865/2012

B/D0133/2012

B/V0643/2014

B/S2225/2018

B/V0218/2012

B/R0964/2012

B/P0104/2012

B/A1939/2014

B/A1084/2012

B/R0781/2012

B/D0432/2012

B/10048/2012

B/A0516/2012

B/V0401/2012

B/A1144/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335243312

9415169465

9335243312

9889380339

9415555536

8565047050

9450204166

9450465200

9936918502

9839409641

9415717372

9450427615

9415367150

9648240177

9415156439

9415424568

8933090257

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

RAJ PRIYA
SRIVASTAVA

RAMAKAR
SHUKLA

DEVENDRA
UPADHYAY

VIRENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH YADAV

SANJAY
KUMAR
BAJPAI

VIMAL
KISHOR
SINGH

RANDHIR
SINGH

PASHUPATI
NATH
DWIVEDI

ABHISHEK
SRIVASTAVA

ARUN
KUMAR
PANDEY

RAM PRASAD
DWIVEDI

DR. V.K.
SINGH

IRSHAD ALI

AMBIKA
PRASAD
MISHRA

VIRENDRA
KUMAR
DUBEY

ARVIND
KUMAR
BHANDARI
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14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

PREM PRAKASH

VIJAY KUMAR

MAQBOOL AHMED

SHIVAM SAINI

CHHOTELAL

SMT. UMA

GULAM MUSTAFA

SHUSHIL GUPTA

AFSAR

PACHCHA AND
OTHERS

AWADESH KUMAR
BHARTI

RAM PRAKASH
TRIPATHI @ RAM
PRAKASH MANI
TRIPATHI

JITENDRA KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH

HIMANSHU TIWARI
AND ANOTHER

VIRENDRA KUMAR

PRADEEP KUMNAR
DIVAKAR
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16/06/2022

102 WRIC

103 WRIC

104 WRIC
105 WRIC

106 WRIC

107 WRIC

108 WRIC

109 WRIC

110 WRIC

111 WRIC

112 WRIC

113 WRIC

114 WRIC

115

WRIC

116 CRLP

14555

14564

14567

14569

14570

14572

14577

14578

14579

14582

14583

14585

14586

14587

18311

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A0819/2012

B/A0793/2012

B/A2254/2018

B/00027/2012

B/D0032/2012

B/R0533/2012

B/A1664/2013

B/B0102/2012

B/A1664/2013

B/R0781/2012

B/P0093/2012

B/V0321/2012

B/A1757/2013

B/V0697/2014

B/B0356/2021

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9936260610

9452015396

9651808102

9451388713

9336243033

8004819238

9889664220

9450430114

9889664220

9450427615

9335267252

9453223095

9565051222

9889166094

9415392920

ANIL PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

ABHISHEK
DWIVEDI

OM PRAKASH
SINGH

DEEPAK
CHANDRA
JAIN

RAKESH
KUMAR
MODANWAL

ASHISH
KUMAR
SINGH

BHANU
PRATAP
SINGH

ASHISH
KUMAR
SINGH

RAM PRASAD
DWIVEDI

PARMANAND
SHARMA

VINOD
KUMAR

ABHINAV
SINGH

VIVEK
KUMAR
SINGH

BRIJ
BHUSHAN
SINGH

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

SMT. MANILA
SAXENA AND
ANOTHER

JAMUNA PRASAD
SINGH

BAL MUKUND
SHUKLA

JAI KUMAR SINGH
AND ANOTHER

IRFAN AHMAD AND
OTHERS

NADEEM AHMAD

RITESH PRATAP
SINGH VISEN

SMT. SUNITA

DURGA BAKSH
SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR

M/S TORAL
HERBALS,
LUCKNOW THRU.
ITS PARTNER
GOPAL PRASAD
LKO.

RAJ DEV

SMT. DHANWATI
DEVI AND
ANOTHER

SHAMSHER SINGH
AND 13 OTHERS

KAMLESH AND 2
OTHERS
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16/06/2022

117

CRLP

118

CRLP

119 CRLP

120 CRLP

121 CRLP

122 CRLP

123 CRLP
124 CRLP
125 CRLP

126 CRLP

127 CRLP

128 CRLP

129 CRLP
130 CRLP

131 CRLP

132 CRLP

133 CRLP

18346

18347

18348

18351

18352

18354

18355

18358

18365

18368

18370

18374

18377

18382

18384

18388

18389

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/D0329/2012

B/A0173/2012

B/A0895/2012

B/U0155/2017

B/P0037/2012

B/M0874/2014

B/S0838/2012

B/B0360/2021

B/A0811/2012

B/S0610/2012

B/V0565/2012

B/D0069/2012

B/M0467/2012

B/U0169/2021

B/Y0074/2018

B/L0033/2012

B/H0170/2013

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9415488294

9415544119

9415467317

8931891314

9450665886

8009766489

9415005285

9452828577

9415910904

8004772042

9454379076

9125775452

9935639573

8318391664

9455401362

9454358944

7607983186

DINESH KR.
CHAUDHARY

AFZAL
HASAN

ANOOP
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

UPENDRA
KUMAR
SAGAR

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

MOHD.IMRAN
KHAN

SHISHIR
PRADHAN

BHUPINDER
PAL SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
YADAV

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR
MISRA

VYOMESH
CHANDRA
SHUKLA

DEO RAJ
SINGH

MOHAMMAD
RAZA KHAN

UMANG
AGARWAL

YOGESHWAR
SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA

LALJI YADAV

HOM
NARAYAN
AWASTHI

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

GAURAV SHARMA

SMT. HASIRUL

AWDHESH KUMAR
MISHRA AND 2
OTHERS

SMT. NEHA
MAURYA AND
ANOTHER

POONAM YADAV

MOHD. RIZWAN

SRIMATI

VISHAL KASHYAP

SADHANA SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR
JAISWAL

DEEPAK KUMAR
AND OTHERS

IMRAN AND 7
OTHERS

ARIF ALI AND
ANOTHER

RAJESH KUMAR
AGARWAL

SMT. NAZREEN
ALIAS NAZREEN
ARYA AND
ANOTHER

CHHAVI NATH
YADAV

PRAVIN KUMAR
SHAH ALIAS RINKU
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16/06/2022

134 CRLP

135

136 HABC

137 HABC

138 A227

139 A227

140 BAILC

141 A483

142 A378

143 BAIL

144 BAIL

145 BAIL

146 BAIL
147 BAIL
148 BAIL
149 BAIL

150 CRLP

CRLAD

18390

18369

18349

18362

14576

14581

18356

18353

18257

18067

18113

18133

18149

18156

18196

18239

18233

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/R1051/2012

B/L0033/2012

B/A1865/2014

B/A1230/2012

B/U0099/2012

B/D0011/2012

B/S1977/2014

B/R1388/2013

B/P0598/2013

B/N0045/2012

B/G0107/2012

B/B0317/2016

B/A0746/2012

B/R1747/2021

B/P0857/2020

B/B0266/2013

G/IP /1900

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9451833196

9454358944

9451167630

8299113769

9936279999

9415157949

9455956147

8090848187

9454363330

9415089873

9936240669

9454925453

9415565333

6386635001

7860870200

9793444149

RAVI KANT
SHUKLA

LALJI YADAV

ASHISH
KUMAR
TIWARI

ASHISH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

UPENDRA
PRAKASH
PATHAK

DAYA
SHANKAR
YADAV

SHANI
PRATAP
SINGH

RAHUL
ROSHAN
DUBEY

PANKAJ
KUMAR
SHUKLA

NARENDRA
GUPTA

GIRISH
KUMAR
PANDE

BRIJENDRA
SINGH

ANIL KUMAR
AWASTHI

ROHIT
KANNOJIYA

PRINCE
SINGH

BHARAT
KUMAR DIXIT

IN PERSON

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

14/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

ANIMA RISAL
SINGH AND 5
OTHERS

SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH

SALONI(ADULT)
THRU. HER
HUSBAND ALOK
DIXIT

SMT. PRIYANKA

SANJAY VERMA
ALIAS SANJAY
KUMAR

MOHD. ASLAM

SMT. POONAM
VERMA

SABIR AHMAD
ALIAS MOHD.
SABIR

MOBEEN

MAN SINGH ALIAS
BAUNA

MANISH KUMAR

VIJAY PATEL

ALOK ALIAS
SATYAM SINGH

MUKTA AGARWAL

ALLAUDDIN S/O
RAFEEK

ANUJ YADAV

SHAKEEL AHMAD
KHAN
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16/06/2022

151

ABAIL

152

ABAIL

153 WRIC

154 CRLP

155 WPIL

156

157 BAIL

158 ABAIL

CMRAD

18226

18255

14476

17960

14449

14213

14036

6409

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

B/A1122/2012

B/H0058/2012

B/P0257/2012

B/S1504/2012

B/N0383/2017

B/N0245/2012

B/A0436/2012

B/S0582/2012

Stamp Reporting SMS Module

9335246455

8318124979

9451204356

9935420756

8840889022

7408186060

9415792526

9935782000

ARUN SINHA

HARI OM
RANA

PRADEEP
KUMAR
SHUKLA

SURESH
KUMAR
YADAV

NISHA
TIWARI

NISHIT
MISHRA

ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

SHADAB
HAIDER

http://10.135.35.24:8080/Ikoreports/stamp/StampRepSendSMSServlet

13/06/2022

13/06/2022

10/06/2022

10/06/2022

10/06/2022

06/06/2022

12/05/2022

05/03/2022

VIVEKANAND
DOBRIYAL

ANUJ SAHU

VED PRATAP SINGH
AND 4 OTHERS

RAM MILAN AND
OTHERS

ADESH PATEL

AJAY CHARAN
SAGAR AND
ANOTHER

SANJAY

MOHD. NAUSHAD
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